ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Melamine faced chipboards (MFC)   ▸   Woodeco   ▸   Woodeco stock program
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Texture direction Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
01-PU1001-SG-18 PU1001(U12001) Onyx SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 9.89
01-PU1001-SG-25 PU1001(U12001) Onyx SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 15.82
01-PU1503-SG-10 PU1503(U16003) Desert Sand SGW nav 2800 2100 10 m2 11.74
01-PU1503-SG-18 PU1503(U16003) Desert Sand SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 9.25
01-PU1503-WP-18 PU1503(U16003) Desert Sand WP yes 2800 2100 18 m2 13.21
01-PU1503-SG-25 PU1503(U16003) Desert Sand SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 15.16
01-PD7040-LN-10 PD7040(R20169) Nabucco LN yes 2800 2100 10 m2 12.69
01-PD7040-LN-18 PD7040(R20169) Nabucco LN yes 2800 2100 18 m2 11.75
01-PD7040-LN-25 PD7040(R20169) Nabucco LN yes 2800 2100 25 m2 14.16
01-PD3023-VT-10 PD3023(R20027) Lancelot Oak VT yes 2800 2100 10 m2 10.38
01-PD3023-VT-18 PD3023(R20027) Lancelot Oak VT yes 2800 2100 18 m2 10.08
01-PB0050-SG-10 PB0050(W10003) Pearl White SGW nav 2800 2100 10 m2 11.41
special price  01-PB0050-SG-16 PB0050(W10003) Pearl White SGW nav 2800 2100 16 m2 7.03
special price  01-PB0050-SG-18 PB0050(W10003) Pearl White SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 7.4
01-PB0050-SG-25 PB0050(W10003) Pearl White SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 14.86
01-PU1201-SG-10 PU1201(U12055) Basalt SGW nav 2800 2100 10 m2 15.4
01-PU1201-SG-18 PU1201(U12055) Basalt SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 10.56
01-PU1201-SG-25 PU1201(U12055) Basalt SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 17.2
01-PU1202-SG-10 PU1202(U12188) Light Grey SGW nav 2800 2100 10 m2 9.95
01-PU1202-SG-18 PU1202(U12188) Light Grey SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 9.69
01-PU1202-SG-25 PU1202(U12188) Light Grey SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 13.07
01-PU1213-MT-10 PU1213(U12115) Grey Palladium MTW nav 2800 2100 10 m2 10.31
01-PU1213-MT-16 PU1213(U12115) Grey Palladium MTW nav 2800 2100 16 m2 9.42
01-PU1213-MT-18 PU1213(U12115) Grey Palladium MTW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 9.98
01-PU1213-MT-25 PU1213(U12115) Grey Palladium MTW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 14
01-PU1504-SG-16 PU1504(U16002) Kalahari SGW nav 2800 2100 16 m2 8.98
01-PU1504-SG-18 PU1504(U16002) Kalahari SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 9.44
01-PU1504-SG-25 PU1504(U16002) Kalahari SGW nav 2800 2100 25 m2 13.93
01-PD7039-LN-18 PD7039(R55028) Sibiu Larch LN yes 2800 2100 18 m2 11.03
01-PU1200-SG-18 PU1200(U12092) Tobacco SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 11.59
01-PD3002-VT-18 PD3002(R20031) Truffle Sonoma Oak VT yes 2800 2100 18 m2 11.01
01-PD7027-LN-18 PD7027(R48026) Legno Light LN yes 2800 2100 18 m2 10.24
01-PD3019-VT-18 PD3019(R20074) Bordeaux Oak Light VT yes 2800 2100 18 m2 10.43
01-PU1507-MT-18 PU1507(U11523) Ivory MTW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 10.01
01-PU2202-SG-18 PU2202(U19008) Malachite SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 17.51
01-PD3018-SO-16 PD3018(R20021) Lindberg Oak SO yes 2800 2100 16 m2 11.75
01-PD3018-SO-25 PD3018(R20021) Lindberg Oak SO yes 2800 2100 25 m2 16.71
01-PD7041-LN-10 PD7041(R55001) Scandi Pine LN yes 2800 2100 10 m2 13.88
01-PD7041-LN-18 PD7041(R55001) Scandi Pine LN yes 2800 2100 18 m2 12.07
01-PD7041-LN-25 PD7041(R55001) Scandi Pine LN yes 2800 2100 25 m2 14.19
01-PD7001-LN-10 PD7001(R38002) Acacia LN yes 2800 2100 10 m2 13.23
01-PD7001-LN-16 PD7001(R38002) Acacia LN yes 2800 2100 16 m2 10.08
01-PD7064-CW-18 PD7064(R50083) Platinum Venge CW yes 2800 2100 18 m2 14.72
01-PD3043-LN-18 PD3043(R20167) Sherwood Light LN yes 2800 2100 18 m2 10.1
01-PD5010-PU-18 PD5010(R30061) Italian Walnut PU yes 2800 2100 18 m2 11.87
01-PD5010-PU-25 PD5010(R30061) Italian Walnut PU yes 2800 2100 25 m2 16.47
01-PU1502-SG-16 PU1502(U16020) Beige SGW nav 2800 2100 16 m2 8.94
1 no 2
01-PU1502-SG-18 PU1502(U16020) Beige SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 10.4
01-PD3012-LN-10 PD3012(R20119) American Oak LN yes 2800 2100 10 m2 14.63
01-PD3012-LN-16 PD3012(R20119) American Oak LN yes 2800 2100 16 m2 10.61
01-PD3012-LN-25 PD3012(R20119) American Oak LN yes 2800 2100 25 m2 14.28
01-PD3020-PU-10 PD3020(R20095) Bergamo Oak PU yes 2800 2100 10 m2 13.13
01-PD3020-PU-18 PD3020(R20095) Bergamo Oak PU yes 2800 2100 18 m2 10.78
01-PD3020-PU-25 PD3020(R20095) Bergamo Oak PU yes 2800 2100 25 m2 14.01
01-PB0090-SG-16 PB0090(U11027) Snow White SGW nav 2800 2100 16 m2 9.52
01-PB0090-SG-18 PB0090(U11027) Snow White SGW nav 2800 2100 18 m2 10.12
Surface structure:
SGW - Soft Grain; CW - Classic Wood; VT - Vintage Wood; PU - Pure Wood; WP - Wood Print; MTW - Molet; LN - Nordic Wood; SO - Super Matt;
special price  - Discounts are not applied to this article
Volume discounts: 3-5 sheets – 5%, 6-10 sheets – 10%, 11-29 sheets – 15%, 30 and more sheets – 20%.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
2 no 2